Dry box glove

EPDM black

6/10 mm

46 articles

Designation

10750Eb7.5E65
10750 Eb 8.5 E6 5
10750Eb 9.5 E6 5
10800Eb7.5E65
10800 Eb8.5E65
10800Eb9.5E65
16750 Eb 10 E6 5
16750 Eb 11E6 5
16750 Eb 9 E6 5
16800 Eb 10E6 5
16800Eb 11E6 5
16800 Eb 9 E6 5
18750 Eb 10.5E6 5
18750Eb8.5E65
18750Eb9.5E65
18800Eb10.5E65
18800 Eb 8.5 E6 5
18800Eb9.5E65
18900Eb9.5E65
28750 Eb 10.5E6 5
28750Eb 8.5 E6 5
28750Eb 9.5 E6 5
28800 Eb 10.5E6 5
28800Eb8.5E65
28800Eb9.5E65
34800Eb7.5E65
34800Eb9.5E65
50800 Eb 10E6 5
51800Eb10E65
54750Eb9.5E65
54800Eb9.5E6 5
64750Eb 10E65
64800Eb 10E6 5
85750Eb 10E6 5

85750Eb 9 E6 5

Availability
specifique
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specifique
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specifique
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specifique
specifique
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specifique

Fixation

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet
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bourrelet
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bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

Hand shape

ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
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ambidextre
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ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre

ambidextre

Length

750
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Size

7.5

8.5

9.5

7.5

8.5
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Bead

Glove port

156
156
156
156
156
156
186
186
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Form

conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
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cylindrique
cylindrique
conique
conique
telescopique_large
telescopique_large
telescopique
telescopique
conique

conique



Designation

85800 Eb 10E65
85800 Eb 9 E6 5
93750Eb 10E65
93800Eb 10E65
97750 Eb 10.5E6 5
97750Eb 8.5E65
97750Eb 9 E6 5
97800 Eb 10.5E6 5
97800Eb 8.5 E65
97800Eb9E65

97900 Eb 9 E6 5

Availability
standard
standard
specifique
specifique
specifique
specifique
specifique
standard
standard
standard

specifique

Fixation

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

Hand shape

ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre

ambidextre

Length

800
800
750
800
750
750
750
800
800
800

900

Size

10

10

10

10.5

8.5

10.5

8.5

Bead

Glove port

250
250
350
350
300
300
300
300
300
300

300

Form

conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique
conique

conique



